

f

SLP(C)No. 5139 OF 2003  
ITEM No.40

Court No. 8

SECTION XII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5139/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 19/09/2002 in SA 917/91  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MALLIKA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SULOCHANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date : 08/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

Mr. V. Sudeer,Adv.

Mr. M.B. Rama Subba Raju,Adv.

Ms. S. Sunita,Adv.

Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks to enable the petitioner to comply with the Office Report.

(A.S. BISHT)(KANWAL SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER